Resultater 100 skudd LK 06.08.2016

Stevne ID:
Navn

Kristian Miller
Mikael @stensen
Christer Ulriksen
Sander Sjgvoll
Jan Ole @stensen
Filip @stensen
Elise Larsen
Lennart Larsen

1615151

Klasse

A

A

A
Jr.
V60

V50

Klubb

Rana JFF
Bodg JFF
Bodg JFF
Rana JFF
Bodg JFF
Bodg JFF
Fauske og Sgrfold P.K
Fauske og Segrfold P.K

Serie 1

25
23
25
22
23
20
21
19

Serie 2

25
24
22
22
17
23
23
22

Serie 3

24
25
23
25
22
21
19
18



Serie 4

23
23
24
24
24
21
20
23

SUM

97
95
94
93
86
85
83
82



